Die leveler
Air cylinderGuide
Pusher
Die leveler
Die leveler
Easy and quick
mold leveling by the die leveler

Pusher
thickness 47
Mounting screw 2-M8 L=50
Spring washer 2-M8
Parallel pin 2-ø10 h7 0 -0.015 L=60
St
ro
ke
 L
Drill 2-M8 thread depth14
Drill 2-ø10 H7+0.015 - 0  depth15
MDH04 Die leveler
Outer dimensions
mm
Model L A B C
MDH04-075 75 220 163 153
MDH04-100 100 245 188 178
MDH04-150 150 295 238 228
MDH04-200 200 345 288 278
6
245
130
165

2-ø10 h7 0 -0.015 L=70
Air connection port (lower)
ø6 tube
Speed controller (Meter-out control)
Air connection port (raise)
ø6 tube
Speed controller (Meter-out control)
Pusher
Linear Bushing
Air cylinder
Guide
MDH08 Die leveler
Outer dimensions
mm
Model L A B C
MDH08-100 100 262 192 180
MDH08-150 150 312 242 230
MDH08-200 200 362 292 280
MDH08-250 250 412 342 330
7
375
230
155±0.02

Air connection port (lower)
ø6 tube
Speed controller (Meter-out control)
Air connection port (raise)
ø6 tube
Speed controller (Meter-out control)
Pusher thickness 73
Pusher
Linear Bushing
Guide
Air cylinder
MDH12 Die leveler
Outer dimensions
mm
Model L A B C
MDH12-150 150 352 269 238
MDH12-200 200 402 319 288
MDH12-250 250 452 369 338
MDH12-300 300 502 419 388
8
20 18
10
5

Air connection port (raise)
ø6 tube
Speed controller (Meter-out control)
Pusher thickness 103St
ro
ke
 L
Pusher
Linear Bushing
Guide
Air cylinder
MDH25 Die leveler
Outer dimensions
mm
Model L A B C
MDH25-200 200 452 347 301
MDH25-250 250 502 397 351
MDH25-300 300 552 447 401
MDH25-350 350 602 497 463
9
120 （38） 115228.4
11
0